
Le Pinte Aggressive

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Clementoni Valentino (10/1382) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Strakh Oleksiy (10/1390) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cocciolo Andrea (10/1381) 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petrelli Simone (10/1378) 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stella Matteo (10/1637) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Clementoni Valentino 10/1382 6 11 1,83

Strakh Oleksiy 10/1390 6 9 1,50

Cocciolo Andrea 10/1381 6 3 0,50

Petrelli Simone 10/1378 5 2 0,40

Stella Matteo 10/1637 1 1 1,00

The New Damn Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Angelici Luca (10/406) 6 12 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casali Josè Alonso (10/535) 6 9 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pragliola Francesco (10/1087) 6 8 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paciucci Francesco (10/1454) 6 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Canavicci Leonardo (10/1598) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciuchi Daniela (10/628) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Angelici Luca 10/406 12 21 1,75

Casali Josè Alonso 10/535 12 13 1,08

Pragliola Francesco 10/1087 12 10 0,83

Paciucci Francesco 10/1454 12 5 0,42

Canavicci Leonardo 10/1598 0 0 0,00

Ciuchi Daniela 10/628 0 0 0,00

Giovannelli Roberto 10/428 0 0 0,00

Dragon Darts

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Proietti Alessandro (10/346) 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Persiani Gabriele  (10/1684) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brogi Emiliano (10/1614) 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Antonini Riccardo (10/1620) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piga Andrea (10/671) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luciani Alessio (10/1599) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agostini Sara (10/1619) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonaccini Michele (10/382) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borshi Roberta  (10/1683) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Proietti Samuele (10/1266) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Proietti Alessandro 10/346 6 15 2,50

Persiani Gabriele 10/1684 6 14 2,33

Brogi Emiliano 10/1614 4 11 2,75

Antonini Riccardo 10/1620 4 8 2,00

Piga Andrea 10/671 2 6 3,00

Luciani Alessio 10/1599 2 3 1,50

Agostini Sara 10/1619 0 0 0,00

Bonaccini Michele 10/382 0 0 0,00

Borshi Roberta 10/1683 0 0 0,00

Proietti Samuele 10/1266 0 0 0,00

Dart Vader Rieti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Colasanti Lorenzo (02/043) 6 8 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marini Matteo (02/1893) 6 11 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Astarita Giuseppe (10/366) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nobili Alessandro (02/1892) 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palmieri Andrea (10/394) 4 4 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angeletti Lorenzo (02/024) 2 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aquilini Marusca (10/483) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavalli Jacopo (10/396) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Deghenghi Sara (02/374) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Colasanti Lorenzo 02/043 12 19 1,58

Marini Matteo 02/1893 12 19 1,58

Astarita Giuseppe 10/366 6 13 2,17

Nobili Alessandro 02/1892 3 7 2,33

Palmieri Andrea 10/394 10 7 0,70

Angeletti Lorenzo 02/024 5 3 0,60

Aquilini Marusca 10/483 0 0 0,00

Cavalli Jacopo 10/396 0 0 0,00

Deghenghi Sara 02/374 0 0 0,00



Archetipo Snipers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Renzi Saverio (10/1379) 4 11 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valentini Elisa (10/316) 6 13 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manciucca Riccardo (10/1388) 6 10 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Francescangeli Andrea (10/3122) 6 10 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santini Andrea (10/1459) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Massari Raffaella (10/452) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Renzi Saverio 10/1379 10 29 2,90

Valentini Elisa 10/316 12 23 1,92

Manciucca Riccardo 10/1388 12 19 1,58

Francescangeli Andrea 10/3122 12 15 1,25

Santini Andrea 10/1459 2 2 1,00

Marchiorri Yuri 10/3087 0 0 0,00

Massari Raffaella 10/452 0 0 0,00


